SUPER MEGOHMMETER
SM-8213, SM-8215, SM-8220
Timer, comparator, remote start & communication functions fully-loadedLarge LCD digital/analog display
2
l Digital numeric readout with virtual analog display. Easy-to-use
combined digital-analog models*1
l Timer, comparator, remote start and command functions included
as standard features to support new applications*1

Not CE Marked
Note: Includes inspection data sheet
Model No. (Order Code) SM9001
SM9002
Model No. (Order Code) SME-8301
Model No. (Order Code) SME-8302
Model No. (Order Code) SME-8360
Model No. (Order Code) SME-8311
Model No. (Order Code) SME-8320
Model No. (Order Code) SME-8310
Model No. (Order Code) SME-8330
Model No. (Order Code) SME-8350
Note: Includes rubber sheet
Note: Included: Banana plug ×2
Note: Includes inspection data sheet
Model No. (Order Code) SR-2